
CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 10K ePostal

EVENT DATE(S): 5/15-9/15/2015

SANCTION NUMBER: 375-S003

SANCTIONING LMSC: Oregon LMSC

SPONSORING ORG: Central Oregon Masters Aquatics

EVENT DIRECTOR: Bob Bruce

Address 61200 Parrell Rd

Bend, OR 97702-2602

Phone 541-317-4851

E-mail coachbobbruce@gmail.com

WOMEN
Debbie Gortowski 58 IM 2157-02UNY  3:19:25.89

Ruth Giles-Ott 46 IM 2152-02VKN  3:17:48.65

Emily Traw 32 IM 215W-09N9K  3:17:43.86

Karen Matson A 52 OREG 375J-0266T  2:42:02.41

Jayna Tomac M 43 OREG 375Y-05EJN  2:35:05.99

Arlene Delmage 52 OREG 3757-01Z4F  2:36:31.98

Marcia Cleveland 51 IM 215H-01S4Y  2:37:54.64

Stephanie Henry 41 IM 2156-09R25  2:38:36.03

Heidi Kafka 52 IM 215J-02X7X  2:42:38.48

Brooke Bowman J 48 SPM 1459-004KC  2:32:52.99

Livia Zien L 49 SPM 145F-02RN5  2:48:08.99

Melissa Harasz 55 SPM 1452-05H1D  2:43:23.02

Jennifer Phalen R 50 DAM 385D-JENNY  3:40:59.99

United States Masters Swimming
Long Distance National Championship

RELAY RESULTS
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Karen Charney L 46 DAM 385N-0423B  3:01:17.93

Sharon Blaha L 55 DAM 385C-DAM83  2:35:38.99

Linda Webb 70 SFTL 505W-02FR0  3:32:55.40

Cynthia Henley P 57 SFTL 505N-07SFD  3:24:33.37

Linda Larson L 60 SFTL 505W-  3:15:07.99

MEN
Daniel Phillips 52 PSM 365K-087PH  2:18:37.85

Johnny Van Velthuyzen 36 PSM 365E-06TTA  2:34:20.76

David Dahl 29 PSM 3651-093HF  2:31:09.99

Matt Miller 37 OREG 375A-1500F  2:19:26.16

Hardy Lussier C 49 OREG 3755-025VX  2:10:57.13

David Wash H 54 OREG 375X-06WSF  2:52:31.99

Robert Richardson B 62 OREG 3751-049YA  2:50:37.99

Hardy Lussier C 50 OREG 3755-025VX  2:16:10.28

Charlie Swanson E 63 OREG 375B-026EP  2:56:21.42

Michael Aubrey 54 SFTL 505M-090CM  2:40:45.52

Jeffrey Pave W 46 SFTL 505D-05VZ2  2:46:32.99

Andy Fischer 48 SFTL 5051-0356H  2:46:32.99

James Biles B 54 WMAC 205H-  2:19:29.50

Mark Richards D 53 WMAC 205N-05G1M  2:37:30.77

Dan Meek 59 WMAC 205X-02AGD  3:33:52.53

Philip Harasz 57 SPM 145W-07GD6  4:04:16.01

Kern Davis M 60 SPM 1459-02RET  2:26:25.69

Timothy Kennedy C 58 SPM 1450-02RF0  2:34:14.99

Allen Larson 62 OREG 3759-05VZ3  3:04:50.81

Ralph Mohr 73 OREG 375F-0261C  3:14:57.99

Jules DeGiulio 62 OREG 3751-026UR  3:05:26.18

David Radcliff A 81 OREG 3751-025V8  2:49:45.66 Y

Jed Cronin P 66 OREG 375S-0262E  2:54:14.07
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Bob Bruce A 67 OREG 3752-025YX  2:52:30.99

MIXED
David Dahl 29 PSM 3651-093HF  2:31:09.99

Daniel Phillips L 52 PSM 365K-087PH  2:18:37.85

Katherine Ciurej A 29 PSM 365W-077RT  3:14:27.18

Michelle McRae 39 PSM 3658-04FBZ  2:32:12.34

Matt Miller 37 OREG 375A-1500F  2:19:26.16

Jayna Tomac M 43 OREG 375Y-05EJN  2:35:05.99

Hardy Lussier C 49 OREG 3755-025VX  2:10:57.13

Bonnie Edwards B 43 OREG 375Y-065UP  2:46:33.23

Jeffrey Pave W 46 SFTL 505D-05VZ2  2:46:32.99

Megan Lassen M 45 SFTL 505G-02KUC  3:16:57.96

Sonja Koppenwallner 38 SFTL 505D-01YJF  2:33:12.99

Andy Fischer 48 SFTL 5051-0356H  2:46:32.99

Maddie Diedo 56 MICH 195X-028U9  3:22:01.78

Denise Brown H 55 MICH 195X-01U86  2:29:33.27

Ian Douglass C 35 MICH 1954-084N7  2:41:20.20

Joe Aumiller 58 MICH 195N-029JT  2:58:38.06

Brooke Bowman J 48 SPM 1459-004KC  2:32:52.99

Kern Davis M 60 SPM 1459-02RET  2:26:25.69

Melissa Harasz 55 SPM 1452-05H1D  2:43:23.02

Timothy Kennedy C 58 SPM 1450-02RF0  2:34:14.99

Hardy Lussier C 50 OREG 3755-025VX  2:16:10.28

Arlene Delmage 52 OREG 3757-01Z4F  2:36:31.98

Karen Matson A 52 OREG 375J-0266T  2:42:02.41

David Radcliff A 81 OREG 3751-025V8  2:49:45.66

Patrick Manley W 47 SFTL 505C-082KG  3:13:25.80

Cynthia Henley P 57 SFTL 505N-07SFD  3:24:33.37

Michael Aubrey 54 SFTL 505M-090CM  2:40:45.52

Linda Larson L 60 SFTL 505W-  3:15:07.99

Philip Harasz 57 SPM 145W-07GD6  4:04:16.01

Livia Zien L 49 SPM 145F-02RN5  2:48:08.99
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Dawn Clark 51 SPM 145H-05VRX  2:56:01.99

Ken Gersbach C 55 SPM 145U-065N7  4:04:26.99

Jim Sauer 58 TXLA 435N-06N4M  2:17:35.99 Y

Sharon Smith V 57 TXLA 435P-04KHX  2:34:27.99

Sally Dykstra K 56 TXLA 4359-02NEE  2:42:20.20

Larry Wood W 61 TXLA 435J-02NJF  2:30:10.17

55+  10:04:34.351 Longhorn Aquatics


